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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

13

15

ANAM TARA

WASEEM ABBAS

SHUKRANA KHURSHID

AHMAD ALAM

MERYAM YASEEN (Selected again

SYED AMJAD SHAH BUKHARI (Sele

MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

RAO DIL KHURSHID

HAJI MANZOOR AHMAD

 YASEEN KHAN

SYED NOOR AALAM SHAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

42400068

42400333

42400217

42400380

42400142

42400025

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

LAYYAH

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (D.G. KHAN)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

6 Case #  23A2017

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

QAZI MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

ABID ALTAF

IRSHAD RASOOL

MUHAMMAD SAJID

FAISAL LATIF

FAKHAR IMAM

QAZI GHULAM QADIR

HAFIZ AHMAD BUX

ALTAF HUSSAIN

RASOOL BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD LATIF

IMAM BAKHSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

42400003

42400237

42400119

42400368

42400160

42400201

42400251

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (D.G. KHAN)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

6 Case #  23A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

12

14

16

ARIF AZIZ QURESHI

ASRAR HASSAN

MAZHAR ALI SHAH

AZIZ AHMED

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

NAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH

8

9

10

42400312

42400157

42400092

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ATEEQ UR REHMAN

MUNAZA KALSOOM

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

WAHID BAKHSH

BAQIR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

1

2

3

42400002

42400017

42400104

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


