PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : AUDITOR (D.G. KHAN) - (BS-13)

Department: FINANCE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 23A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	42400068	1	ANAM TARA MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	42400333	2	WASEEM ABBAS ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	42400217	3	SHUKRANA KHURSHID RAO DIL KHURSHID	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	42400380	4	AHMAD ALAM HAJI MANZOOR AHMAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	42400142	13	MERYAM YASEEN (Selected agair YASEEN KHAN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
6	42400025	15	SYED AMJAD SHAH BUKHARI (Sel¢ SYED NOOR AALAM SHAH	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	42400003	5	QAZI MUHAMMAD FARHAN QAZI GHULAM QADIR	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	42400237	б	MUHAMMAD AZAM HAFIZ AHMAD BUX	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	42400119	7	ABID ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	42400368	8	IRSHAD RASOOL RASOOL BUKHSH	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	42400160	9	MUHAMMAD SAJID MUHAMMAD ASLAM	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	42400201	10	FAISAL LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF	LАYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	42400251	11	FAKHAR IMAM IMAM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : AUDITOR (D.G. KHAN) - (BS-13)

Department: FINANCE

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 23A2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
8	42400312	12	ARIF AZIZ QURESHI AZIZ AHMED	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	42400157	14	ASRAR HASSAN ASHIQ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	42400092	16	MAZHAR ALI SHAH NAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	42400002	ATEEQ UR REHMAN WAHID BAKHSH	M. GARH	FAIL		
2	42400017	MUNAZA KALSOOM BAQIR HUSSAIN KHAN	M. GARH	FAIL		
3	42400104	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD YAMEEN	M. GARH	FAIL		

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.